

(In Chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.24-26 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6465-6467 OF 2001

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE BELGAUM ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applications for amendment of cause title in C.A. Nos.6465-6467/2001)

Date: 06/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. C.K. Suchanta, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.As.24-26 are allowed subject to just exceptions. Cause

title be amended accordingly.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master