

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6465-6475 OF 2001

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 03/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Dr. Charu Walikhanna, Adv.  
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Javaid Muzaffar, Adv.  
for Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra ,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh ,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar